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SK Freiburg-Zahringen 1887: Flasche des Monats April 2023 am 31.03.2023

Robin
Kolja
Norman
Adel

Nico
Victor
Konstantin
Lysander
Jonathan
Uwe

Ladis
Benjamin
Christian / Bernhard
Matthis
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1 1 iz 1 1 1 1 1 111 2

1 Va 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 | 2 1
V2 1 0| % 1 1 1 1 7 3 3
(] 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 7 2 4
1 © | V2| % 1 1 1 1 5 6 2
0 2| @ | V2 0 1 1 1 6 3 4
0 V2| 2| ® V2 1 1 1 5 5 3
0 21 0 0 1 | O 1 4 4 5
0 Ya 1 0 (] 0 1 1 1 5 2 6
| %] 0| % 0 1 1 1 1 4 3 6
0 0 1 V2 (-} Ya 1 1 4 2 7
1 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 2 2 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 (] 1 3 0| 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ® 0 0| 13
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Punkte SoBer
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42.00
40.75
39.75
35.25
33.50
27.25

13.50
9.00



